Results for Swindale North

W18S

...return to index
4.170km 95m

Pos No. Name

1
2
3
4
5
6

1623 Emma Vincent
1622 Samantha Vincent
1110 Rosemary Hartmann
1374 Hannah Irvine

1450 Mary Emberton

745 Helen Elkington

Club

DVO
DVO
HOC
DEE
EPOC
oD

Age Class Time

W18
W18
W18
W18
W18
W18

50:10
58:18
58:59
60:04
61:10
63:08
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